	/	/ ,
Sinvenior No/ous	Cs/7/8018626	(Uchnz
Simplif Notices	ASSIGNMENT	
From: Date:	Veh No. SGK351	3
From: Date: Estimated Cost:		/an /Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD (IP WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or	
To Inspect Vehicle No. SGK3F/	3B Make: WISSAN	Tean 00 2486
at Workshop m/s Max mby	Colour Grey	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading TEV21	/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured	Eng/No:	6
Policy No.		BBy 13220002270
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. Bood / Fair / Poor	
Sum Insured Excess:	Steering: Lorder / Jammed / L	eaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / L	eaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Medi: Nil SiRim / STD A	/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 2	15/55217
(Policy Condition)	R:	//
Remark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS	/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/
repair at the time of inspection,	TOYO / YOKO or	continued -
Bal, or Market Value.	Front 6	Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or N	lo R/Bal, mm	R/Bal. mm
GIA JPR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or N	lo L/Bal. 6 mm	L/Bal. 6, mm
Est Repairs: 3 days Res.: Yes or	No D.O.A. 6/10/10	0.0.1 15/10/18
Lum Sum: ZD % 3 Val.: Yes or	No Survey held at	
CA REV REP. 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear	I O/S I N/S I U/C I Rooftop or
	licle; IN / OUT	L. Sanda Structure offented due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame	/ Body Structure affected due to collision.
Dicet.		
45 8 4000		
£.	. ,	
18/10/18 Confirmed 1/5_\$4.	,000/- @ 3 days w	1th Marcus.
(44,759.00 Rd-	54%.) DECEIVED 1 8	OCT 2018
Submit independent	MEDELITE	
-usmit inaquality	aport.	
Date/Time: File-Pass to? Preli Report	Days Of Repair:	
18/10/18	Resurvey No. of Trip:	2 Survey Fee. 160
Date/Time, File Return to?	nesurvey No. of Trip:	Transportation 50
2)	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$	00 too
Figure 1	Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format: independent report	Tech Invs (\$) Others 80
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$:Weekend (\$	
		TOTAL 451

Ref. No : CS/TP 18012626/USB Res. Date: 15/10/18	Date Received:
7eh. No: 56 K 35 (33 SP:	WKSP: Mapritar
C/No :	
Action/Instruction:	
1.File 2.Submit Photo? YES / NO	
3.Indicate Res. Date On Photo Page? YES / NO	Message:
If No, due to a) No authorisation b) Days of repair	
others:	4
Final Re-inspection or Progress Photos	Inspected By:

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Post an Ad

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources

Post FREE Ad to Sell Your Used Items!

Have preloved items cluttering around your house? Sell it on Marketplace. Posting an advertisement is FREE!

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!

Advertiser Login

Ways of Selling

New 5 Years Coe Renewal Toyota Vios 1.5A



\$2000 Downpayment Monthly From \$488 Onwards. Lowest 3.18%P.A@Gv Cars Financing GV Credit Pte Ltd StarArl





Reg Date Depreciation Make Model

For old advertisements, view Expired ads

✓ results/page

Home | New Cars | Used Cars | Sell My Car | Directory | Products | Insurance | Article | Forum | Resources

Eng Cap

sgCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Missubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, from vans, trucks, sedan cars, luxury cars, sports cars or stationwagons, SLV, MPV, hetchback, to COE cars & OPC cars. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car loans, low mileage cars, car brands, carpark rates & car insurance. Find buy used Nissan Teana, Nissan Teana Singapore, used Nissan Teana Singapore, used Nissan Teana, used vehicles Singapore or even buy used Nissan Teana Singapore. We have new car dealers comprising parallel importers, authorised car dealers, and used car dealers on our site. Find new car price lists, new car launches and new car promotions. Visit our partner sites for job openings for Singapore jobs, real estate properties for sale, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle leasing & CDE results.

All prices and other information displayed on sgCarMart.com are gathered from sources and based on algorithms that are believed by sgCarMart.com to be reliable, but no assurance can be given that this information is accurate, complete or current, sgCarMart.com does not assume any responsibility for errors or omissions or warrant the accuracy of this information.

Follow sgCarMart.com

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	6930M
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SGK3513B
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	15 Oct 2018
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN
Vehicle Model:	TEANA 2.5 CVT ABS D/AB HID 2WD 4DR
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2009
Engine No.:	VQ25486332A
Chassis No.:	JN1BBUJ32Z0002270
Maximum Power Output:	134.0 kW (179 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$30,373.00
Original Registration Date:	20 Jan 2010
First Registration Date:	20 Jan 2010
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$30,373.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	19 Jan 2020
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$16,705.00
COE Expiry Date:	19 Jan 2020
COE Category:	E - Open Category
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$19,000.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$2,318.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$19,023.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 15 Oct 2018

ОК

MSME18130583 / SME Motor Pte Ltd - Kaki Bukit ENTRY DATE & TIME: 08/10/2018 17:22 SUBMITTED BY: Chia Pei Ying

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	A COURT OF A TEMPAIT
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	08/10/2018 17:22
Date Of Accident	06/10/2018 18:30
Exact Location Of Accident	HOUGANG S 31 MULTI STOREY CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
0	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGK3513B
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SP BOEKI PTE LTD
Co Reg No	200206930M
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-63230628
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	TEANA
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	t and the second
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
	COMPREMENSIVE

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

GA007679 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

LOO YONG TENG Name of Driver

S1103035A NRIC No Date Of Birth 02/06/1955 INDOOR Occupation 07/11/2008 Date Of Driving Pass

9 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-98262186 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

Address

BLK 374 HOUGANG ST 31 #09-73

Postcode

530374

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD ON COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: KHOO SOO GEK

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

MY VEHICLE WAS STATIONARY. WHEN I WAS ABOUT TO DO A REVERSE, VEHICLE B FROM MY RIGHT DASH AND HIT ONTO MY RIGHT PORTION.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKP8493T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour Details Of Properties

VEHICLE B

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

ETCH PLAN		
	-1901	
Light		1 1~1
1		
(ar p	ark lots.	
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT	
My vehicl	e was stationare	g. when i was about B from my right A right portion.
to de	" revotes up his	· R from my right
10 00	1 1 + sate mu	& wight portion.
dash and	hit once my	Try Market
		1 0/
		- \ \ \\
		~~~·
ille-nessila), rie		
		H
		-
TO LOUTION		
ECLARATION  We declare the foregoing par	ticulars are truevin every respect.	
(2-80)	\ \ \ /	N)
	Vindo	
olicyholder sagnature	Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

ordentaliado delhico es

## Sketch Plan Pg. 1

### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Not Affect 45 4020

Vehicle SGK 3513B Hake & Model N'sson Tune.

Nelf Item Paris / Labour	Condition	Price reco	mmend
1 1010 1000 100	0 6		
Front bumper	015	20.00N	
Front pumpe side holder OCS	Benj	31.80N	
Frest burger sponge	11	225.60N	
Front bumper renforcement	11	322.20N	3
Front burger clips	ru	30.00N	
front brimps chrone woulding of	(M	115.20 N	
furt bymer fog lamp of	11	28. FON	X
Front bumper For lang cover of	11	65.20 N	X
Fort barge north cover of	Tora	75.50N	
Front burger north ols	CMA	233-90N	_
headlang of	cro	2/88.60	
Front fender of	R	706.60N	X
Front Line mer shield of	TOTA	199.200	
	re	30.00	
Bonne f	R	1066.30	X
	De/Days	403.50	/
wiper washer tank 10%	. /	6699-00	
To check w.c,y		80.00	20
		80.00-	20
To spray rust prosting	( )	800.00	600
labour for pour heating & replacing part	5	(100.00	750
10 patty & spray parting	TOTAL	£ 8759.00	
	6-1-10	4 6 12 100	
			4027-
•	KK Auto Consultants h	ence notify	1 -
The state of the s	ne Repairer of the follow To resurvey before a list spo	ving:	3624-9
	To display damaged part(S)	during resurvey	
	Parts prices are subject to d Third party survey is on a "V	Vithout Prejudice basis	
	No illegal modification(s) is:     Supplementary item(s) mus is subject to final approval.	+ Na resurveyed and	

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: Date:



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

HE SALE		Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Autom	obile	
MAX MOT	MAX MOTORS		Ref : CS/TP18018626/Usbn2		
I KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-98SINGAPORE 417883 ON BEHALF OF SP BOEKI PTE LTD		Date: 24-10-2018 Code: TP358			
1.	LF OF SF BC	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY OF TAXABLE PARTY.	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	M	
	red Veh.	Policy Particula	Veh. Inspected	SGK 3513B	
	MISHES INTERNET		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	cy No. m No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
200000	ign From		Assign Date	15/10/2018	
2.	igii i ioiii	Vehicle P	articulars & Condition		
	e & Model	NISSAN TEANA (A)	c.c	2496	
0 1	ine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2010	
	ssis No.	JN1BBUJ32Z0002270	Colour	GREY	
	meter	154716	Steering	IN ORDER	
Brai	200100000000000	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM	
11 (2-2).530	neral	GOOD			
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
R/H	Front Tyre	215/55 R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm	
L/H	Front Tyre	215/55 R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm	
R/H	Rear Tyre	215/55 R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm	
L/H	Rear Tyre	215/55 R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm	
4.		Descr	ription of Damages		
	VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	O/S FRONT PORTION.		
5.	MAGES SEE D		neral Information		
	ident Date	06/10/2018	Inspection Date	15/10/2018	
200.700	vey held at	MAX MOTORS			
Juli	10, 11014 41	1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-98 SINGAPORE 417883			
5a.			Remarks		
A)TI B)IN	HE INSPECTION ACCORDAN	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	IS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. SED REPAIRS.	
5b.			nate Days of Repair		
EST	ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 3 Working Days				



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SGK 3513B

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER (N)	DISTORTED	720.00	720.00
1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER O/S (N)	BENT	31.80	31.80
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE (N)	NOT NECESSARY	225.60	-
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (N)	NOT NECESSARY	322.20	85
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (N)	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
1	FRONT BUMPER CHROME MOULDING O/S (N)	CRACKED	115.20	115.20
1	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP O/S (N)	NOT NECESSARY	285.40	77.
1	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER O/S (N)	NOT NECESSARY	65.20	10
1	FRONT BUMPER NOZZLE COVER O/S (N)	TORN	75.50	75.50
	FRONT BUMPER NOZZLE O/S (N)	CRACKED	233.90	233.90
	HEADLAMP O/S (N)	CRACKED	2,188.60	2,188.60
	FRONT FENDER O/S (N)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	706.60	
1	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD O/S (N)	TORN	199.20	199.20
1	SET FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS O/S (N)	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
1	BONNET (N)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,066.30	
1	WIPER WASHER TANK (N)	DEFORMED / DAMAGED	403.50	403.50
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT			-402.77
			6,699.00	3,624.93
	LABOUR			
	TO CHECK WIRING.		80.00	20.00
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING.		80.00	20.00
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT FENDER O/S AND BONNET.		800.00	600,00
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.		1,100.00	750.0
	-			
	•			
			2,060.00	1,390.0
	GRAND TOTAL		8,759.00	5,014.93

Report Ref No. CS/TP18018626/Usbn2



Page No.:2 of 2

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 4,000.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CS/TP18018626/Usbn2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser